
Halls Supervisor Bill Blacklock 07747 801753 billblacklock@outlook.com

Bookings Officer Robin Flavell 01934 812218 bleadoncoronationhalls@gmail.com

9:30am Weekly Yoga Cheri 07717 290708 info@uniquebalance.co.uk
1:15pm Weekly Bleadon Bridge Club Doug Norfolk 01934 812128 dougn@btinternet.com
7pm & 8pm Weekly Aerobics Marie Keele 07939 038071 mariekeele@hotmail.co.uk

Gill Williams (Chair) 01934 813255 gillwilliams@bleadonparishcouncil.co.uk
Bruce Poole (Parish Clerk) parishclerk@bleadonparishcouncil.co.uk

7pm
(3rd Monday)

Monthly Holistic Therapy Debbie Thorne 07905 537118 debbiethorne37@hotmail.com

10:30am Weekly Art Class Tina Dodd 01934 843660 sandtdodd@btinternet.com
2:30pm Weekly Bleadon Short Mat Bowling club Kevin Barrett 01934 811267 kevinbarrett240@btinternet.com
7:30pm
Seasonal

Weekly Bleadon Photographic Group Trevor Hartgroves 01934 239011 t.hartgroves@sky.com

7pm 
(3rd Tuesday)

Monthly Bleadon Horticultural Society Libby Boucher 07966 563495 libbyboucher2003@gmail.com

7:30pm Weekly Bleadon Belles - WI Choir Bev Riddell 07970 475626 riddell2en@btinternet.com
7pm Weekly Pilates Corinne Mutlow 07919 532960 coz@cmutlow.com
7:30pm Weekly Bleadon Players rehearsals Peter Gibbon 07859 001468 peter@mpgifa.co.uk
9:30am
(term time)

Weekly Bleadon Babies & Toddlers Group Sophie Macey

10:00am Weekly Bleadon Art Group Stevie Rhodes 01934 813497 no emails
2pm Weekly Tai Chi (over 60s) Age UK 01823 345626 ageingwell@ageuksomerset.org.uk
2pm
Seasonal

Weekly WSM Croquet club Whist Sue Norfolk 01934 812128 suenorfolk99@gmail.com

6:15pm Weekly Yoga Sayeeda Alam 07725 901810 info@sadayoga.co.uk

7:30pm 
(2nd Thursday)

Monthly Bleadon Women's Institute Elaine Mellor (Secretary) 07854 628664 bleadonwi@hotmail.co.uk

7:30pm 
(3rd Thursday)

Monthly Bleadon Coronation Halls 
Management Committee

Betty Paterson (Chair) 01934 812183 gilbet.paterson@btinternet.com

7:15pm 
(4th Thursday)

Monthly Bleadon Sugarcraft Club Sue Dennelly 07891 996707 bleadonsugarcraftclub@gmail.com

7:30pm 
(4th Thursday)

Jan, May 
& Sept

Bleadon Players production Peter Gibbon 07859 001468 peter@mpgifa.co.uk

9:30am Weekly Pilates Emma Hunter 07787 563775 emma@ehsportstherapy.com
2pm Weekly Bleadon Friendship Group Gordon Brown 01934 811926 no emails
7pm Weekly Bleadon Short Mat Bowling club Kevin Barrett 01934 811267 kevinbarrett240@btinternet.com
7:30pm 
(4th Friday)

Jan, May 
& Sept

Bleadon Players production Peter Gibbon 07859 001468 peter@mpgifa.co.uk

9:30am 
(3rd Saturday)

Monthly Bleadon Village Market Jo Jones 01934 812370 jojonesbleadon@tiscali.co.uk

7:30pm 
(4th Saturday)

Jan, May 
& Sept

Bleadon Players production Peter Gibbon 07859 001468 peter@mpgifa.co.uk

SUNDAY 2:30pm Seasonal Bleadon Short Mat Bowls matches Kevin Barrett 01934 811267 kevinbarrett240@btinternet.com

Facebook group: Babies & Toddlers in Bleadon

SATURDAY

WHAT'S ON AT BLEADON CORONATION HALLS

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

Bleadon Parish Council7pm 
(2nd Monday)

Monthly

THURSDAY



Bookings Keith Pyke 01934 813127 keith.pyke@btopenworld.com

MONDAY 10:30am Weekly Recorder Group (U3A) Louise Harwood harwoodlouise@hotmail.co.uk

TUESDAY 5:30 pm Weekly Tricky Paws - Dog training Carrie-Anne New trickypawsuk@gmail.com

WEDNESDAY 7pm Weekly Veterans Table Tennis Ann Sandford ann@sandford-ca.co.uk

THURSDAY 7pm Weekly Youth Club Keith Pyke 01934 813127 keith.pyke@btopenworld.com

FRIDAY 5:30 pm Weekly Tricky Paws - Dog training Carrie-Anne New trickypawsuk@gmail.com

Bookings Phil Heycock 01934 813314 phil.heycock@btinternet.com

MONDAY 10:00am
2nd,4th Monday

Bi-weekly Craft & Chat Sara Hughes 01934 811008

10:30am Bi-weekly Woodspring Ladies Probus group Alison Hillyer 07768 736294 alhillyer@aol.co.uk

5:30pm Weekly Bleadon Brownies Jacqui Hall-Scott 07730 498371 j.hallscott@btinternet.com
TUESDAY

WHAT'S ON AT THE BLEADON YOUTH CENTRE

WHAT'S ON AT THE BLEADON CHURCH ROOMS
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